General information about company

Scrip code 524594

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE994D01010

Name of the company

Ashok Alco-Chem Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-09-2021

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)? No
Declaration
Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
5 Whethe:r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Lls_,ted Ent!ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?




5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethe'r company has equity shares with differential NoO No No No
voting rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial Yes
owner?
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
: Number of Voting Rights held in
No. Of Shareholding as a .
No. of _|Partly |No. Of shares Total nos. % of total no. of each class of securities (IX)
Category of [Nos. Of fully paid - - shares held -
Category - paid-up |underlying _ shares (calculated [No of Voting (XIV)
shareholder [shareholders [up equity ; : (vh) = . Total as a
0] equity | Depository as per SCRR, Rights
(I (1 shares held h Receints (VI (IV)+(V)+ 1057) (VI A % of
(V) shares eceipts (V1) V1) (VI Asa [~occ™ [Class (A+B+C)
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) eg: X legy Total
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 4 2521317 2521317 54.81 2521317 2521317(54.81
Group
(B) Public 4266 2079026 2079026 45.19 2079026 2079026 |45.19
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts







Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding

Number of Voting Rights held in

(N)?' as a % of each class of securities (1X)
No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. |total no. of No of Voting (XIV)
Category & Nos. Of UL paid- S EL sl Rights Total
paid up underlying |held (VII) [(calculated as a %
Sr. Name of the shareholders . up ? _
equity .. |Depository |= as per of
Shareholders (1) [(H11) equity .
shares shares Receipts [(IV)+(V)+|SCRR, Class eg: |Class Total
held (1V) held () ¥2)) 1957) (VIN) |y egy Total Voting
(V) As a % of ' r|ghts
(A+B+C2)
A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(@) undivided Family 2 1685 1685 0.04 1685 1685 0.04
(d) ATy OIS 2 2519632 2519632 |54.77 2519632 2519632(54.77
(specify) ' '
Sub-Total (A)(1) 4 2521317 2521317 |54.81 2521317 2521317|54.81
2 Foreign
Total Shareholding of
Promoter and Promoter 4 2521317 2521317 |54.81 2521317 2521317|54.81
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)
B Table 111 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(@) Mutual Funds 1 100 100 100 100
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
(i) HITEICIGIEL 4087 1054419 1054419 [22.92 1054419 1054419 (22.92

shareholders

holding nominal




share capital up

to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Individuals - ii.

Individual

shareholders
(a(in)) holding nominal |8 628481 628481 |13.66 628481 628481 |13.66

share capital in

excess of Rs. 2

lakhs.

Any Other
(e) (specify) 170 396026 396026 |8.61 396026 396026 (8.61
Sub-Total (B)(3) 4265 2078926 2078926 |45.19 2078926 2078926(45.19
Total Public Shareholding

4266 2079026 2079026 |45.19 2079026 2079026 |45.19

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( A+B+C2) 4270 4600343 4600343 |100 4600343 4600343 (100
Total (A+B+C) 4270 4600343 4600343 |100 4600343 4600343100

Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as
a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDN+(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Number of Slr;a:jrezd or
Locked in |P,S09eC
shares (XII) otherwise
encumbered
(X111
Asa% As 2%
of total
No. No. |of total
Shares
@) (@) |Shares
L held (b)
(b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XI1V)




A Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

1) Indian

(@ 0.04 1685

(d) 54.77 2519632
Sub-Total (A)(1) 54.81 2521317
@) Foreign

Total Shareholding of

Promoter and Promoter 54.81 2521317
Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2)

B

Table 11 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

1) Institutions

(a)

Sub-Total (B)(1)

(3) Non-institutions

(a(®) 22.92 896769
(a(in)) 13.66 628481
() 8.61 389626
Sub-Total (B)(3) 45.19 1914876
Total Public Shareholding 4519 1914876

(B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

C

Table 1V - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total ( A+B+C2)

100 4436193

Total (A+B+C)

100 4436193

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family




Searial No. 1 2

Name of the Shareholders (I) gﬁg;}l Khimji g/}lg;}an Chetan t%' Ig;:cl)( S;gﬁ

PAN (I1) ADKPS4918G |BLNPS8994N |Total

No. of fully paid up equity shares held (1V) 1000 685 1685

No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 1000 685 1685
i 0

(S\i;?lrle)hglsd;n(g) aosfa( A{i céf+tgt2a)l no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) 0.02 001 0.04

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1000 685 1685

Class eg:y

Total 1000 685 1685

Total as a % of Total Voting rights 0.02 0.01 0.04

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of

Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities

(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (X1)= (V1I)+(Xi)(a) As a % of 0.02 0.01 0.04

(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (a)




As a % of total Shares held (b)
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) 1000 685 1685
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Shareholder type Promoter Promoter
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2
. . Click here to
Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate 90 back
Aura Alkalies And Hk Dealers Private
Name of the Shareholders (1) Chemicals Pvt Ltd Limited
PAN (Il) AADCT1519M AACCH7469M Total
No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 1 2
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 2518632 1000 2519632
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 2518632 1000 2519632
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 54.75 0.02 54.77
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)
Class eg: X 2518632 1000 2519632
Class eg:y
Total 2518632 1000 2519632




Total as a % of Total Voting rights 54.75 0.02 54.77

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities

X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= 54.75 0.02 54.77
(VI+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XI11)

No. (2)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV) |2518632 1000 2519632

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 )
Mahendra Porinju Shilpa Porinju Click
Name of the Shareholders (1) . - N Sangeetha S P U sumita Chugh. [here to
Girdharilal Veliyath Veliyath
go back
PAN (I1) AAAPW1327L |AADPP6420G |AIJPS3739F | AGRPV8947) |ACKPC2861K |Total




No. of fully paid up equity
shares held (1V)

100000

131000

213715

50000

60139

554854

No. Of Partly paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(V)r(V)+ (V)

100000

131000

213715

50000

60139

554854

Shareholding as a % of total no.
of shares (calculated as per
SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

2.17

2.85

4.65

1.09

131

12.06

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

100000

131000

213715

50000

60139

554854

Class eg:y

Total

100000

131000

213715

50000

60139

554854

Total as a % of Total Voting
rights

2.17

2.85

4.65

1.09

131

12.06

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible
securities and No. Of Warrants

(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming
full conversion of convertible
securities (as a percentage of
diluted share capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

2.17

2.85

4.65

1.09

1.31

12.06




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in

dematerialized form (XIV) 100000 131000 213715 50000 60139 554854
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not providing PAN
Any Other (specify)
Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
Non-
Resident Clearing [Bodies .
Category IEPF HUF Indian Others Members |Corporate Bodies Corporate
(NRI)
More than 1
Category / More than 1 percentage | Category|Category|Category  |Category|Category |Category |percentage of
shareholding
Kodai Investment
Name of the Shareholders (1) LLP And Trading Co
Pvt Ltd
PAN (I1) AAACK3958]
No. of the Shareholders (1) 1 89 38 1 14 27 1
Ee‘}a"(‘:\f/‘;”y paidupequity shares 5159|3895 34463  [2500  [2943 (315005  |245301
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares
held (V)
No. Of shares underlying
Depository Receipts (VI)




Total nos. shares held (VII) =
(IV)+(V)+ (VI)

2100

38925

34463

2500

2943

315095

245301

Shareholding as a % of total no. of
shares (calculated as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)

0.05

0.85

0.75

0.05

0.06

6.85

5.33

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (1X)

Class eg: X

2100

38925

34463

2500

2943

315095

245301

Class eg:y

Total

2100

38925

34463

2500

2943

315095

245301

Total as a % of Total Voting rights

0.05

0.85

0.75

0.05

0.06

6.85

5.33

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities

(X)

No. of Shares Underlying
Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying
Outstanding convertible securities
and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full
conversion of convertible securities
(as a percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VI+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

0.05

0.85

0.75

0.05

0.06

6.85

5.33

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form (X1V)

2100

38725

29063

2500

2943

314295

245301

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More than 1 percentage

Name of the Shareholders (1)

Click here to go
back

PAN (I1) Total
No. of the Shareholders (I) 170
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV) 396026
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)

No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (V1) 396026
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2) 8.61
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (1X)

Class eg: X 396026
Class eg:y

Total 396026
Total as a % of Total Voting rights 8.61
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)

No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share 861

capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total Shares held (b)

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (X1V)

389626

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not providing PAN

significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO
in the reporting company, whether direct or

indirect*: (E)rziig‘; /
Whether by virtue of: acquisition
SI. Ela;ssip;]ort Nationality Z%ssipnort Nationality i _ of
N case of (Applicable e (Applicable MO O . |Exercise | significant
Name [PAN Nationality|in case of |Name PAN Nationality |in case of Voting distributable | Exercise of beneficial
a Any other 4 Any other Shares| . dividend or |of L :
foreign ' foreign / rights significant| interest
national national e influence
Aura
Manan Alkalies
1 |Chetan|BLNPS8994N India And AADCTI1519M India 54,77 |54.77 |54.77 Yes Yes 15-06-2021
Shah Chemicals
Pvt Ltd
Total:|54.77 (54.77 |54.77




